Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Harbour - (511680) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.96
35.24
36.43
36.72
36.88
37.15
37.31
37.94
37.97
38.03
38.28
38.41
40.51
40.58
42.00
43.38
43.88
46.25
47.78
48.29
49.13

51.96

Swims in Date Order

Time

35.24
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

396
354
321
313
309
302
299
284
283
282
276
274
233
232

190
183
156
142
137
130
110

WA Pts

354

Round

Round

H

Date

10/11/18
09/02/19
27/06/15
05/10/13
20/01/13
23/03/13
15/12/12
15/07/12
28/04/12
17/03/12
2711111
22/01/12
23/01/11
26/03/11
25/09/10
13/03/10
24/10/09
10/05/09
06/12/08
24/01/09
27/09/08
12/07/08

Date

09/02/19

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell SC January Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Maxwell September Meet

Berks & S Bucks Champs

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

Haslemere B Grade Open

City of Oxford Winter Mt

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

Bletchley & District Open

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

Venue

Sheffield
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Hayes
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Guildford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury

Maidenhead

Le Quennevais Jersey

Haslemere
Cowley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Venue

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton

Level

Level

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.96
36.43
36.72
37.15
36.88
37.31
37.94
37.97
38.03
38.41
38.28
40.58
40.51
42.00
43.38
43.88
46.25
48.29
47.78
49.13

51.96

Copyright 2024

396
321
313

309
299
284
283
282

276
232
233

190
183
156
137
142
130
110

10/11/18
27/06/15
05/10/13
23/03/13
20/01/13
15/12/12
15/07/12
28/04/12
17/03/12
22/01/12
2711111
26/03/11
23/01/11
25/09/10
13/03/10
24/10/09
10/05/09
24/01/09
06/12/08
27/09/08
12/07/08

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Maxwell SC January Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships
Maxwell January Open Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Maxwell January Meet

Maxwell September Meet

Berks & S Bucks Champs

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

Haslemere B Grade Open

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

City of Oxford Winter Mt

Maxwell Open Meet

Bletchley & District Open

Sheffield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Hayes
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Guildford
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Le Quennevais Jersey
Haslemere
Aylesbury
Cowley
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
2

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



