Christopher Harbour - (511680) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.96	396	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
35.24	354	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	2
36.43	321	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
36.72	313	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
36.88	309	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
37.15	302	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
37.31	299		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
37.94	284	F	15/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
37.97	283	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
38.03	282	Н	17/03/12	Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
38.28	276	F	27/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
38.41	274	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
40.51	233	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
40.58	232	Н	26/03/11	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
42.00	209		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
43.38	190	Н	13/03/10	Berks & S Bucks Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
43.88	183		24/10/09	AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open	Le Quennevais Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2
46.25	156		10/05/09	Haslemere B Grade Open	Haslemere	Wycombe Dist	3
47.78	142	Н	06/12/08	City of Oxford Winter Mt	Cowley	Wycombe Dist	2
48.29	137		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
49.13	130		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
51.96	110		12/07/08	Bletchley & District Open	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Co	35.24 pyright 202	354 4	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Co South'ton Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

396	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
321	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
313	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
302	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
309	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
299		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
284	F	15/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
283	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
282	Н	17/03/12	Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
274	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
276	F	27/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
232	Н	26/03/11	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
233	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
209		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
190	Н	13/03/10	Berks & S Bucks Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
183		24/10/09	AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open	Le Quennevais Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2
156		10/05/09	Haslemere B Grade Open	Haslemere	Wycombe Dist	3
137		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
142	Н	06/12/08	City of Oxford Winter Mt	Cowley	Wycombe Dist	2
130		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
110		12/07/08	Bletchley & District Open	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
	321 313 302 309 299 284 283 282 274 276 232 233 209 190 183 156 137 142 130	321 F 313 F 302 H 309 F 299 F 283 F 282 H 276 F 233 F 209 H 183 F 137 H 130 H	321 F 27/06/15 313 F 05/10/13 302 H 23/03/13 309 F 20/01/13 299 15/12/12 284 F 15/07/12 283 F 28/04/12 282 H 17/03/12 274 F 22/01/12 233 F 23/01/11 209 25/09/10 190 H 13/03/10 183 24/10/09 156 10/05/09 137 24/01/09 142 H 06/12/08 130 27/09/08	321F27/06/15Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet313F05/10/13Maxwell Autumn Meet302H23/03/13Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County309F20/01/13Maxwell SC January Meet29915/12/12Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet284F15/07/12Hillingdon SC Summer Meet283F28/04/12City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet282H17/03/12Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships274F22/01/12Maxwell January Open Meet233F23/01/11Guidford City County Qualifier Meet233F23/01/11Maxwell September Meet190H13/03/10Berks & S Bucks Champs18324/10/09AlB Tigers (Jersey) Open15610/05/09Haslemere B Grade Open13724/01/09Maxwell Swim Club Meet142H06/12/08City of Oxford Winter Mt13027/09/08Maxwell Open Meet	321F27/06/15Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 MeetAylesbury313F05/10/13Maxwell Autumn MeetAylesbury302H23/03/13Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CountyMaidenhead309F20/01/13Maxwell SC January MeetAylesbury29915/12/12Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas MeetBournemouth284F15/07/12Hillingdon SC Summer MeetHayes283F28/04/12City of Milton Keynes Spring Open MeetBletchley284F17/03/12Berkshire & Sth Bucks County ChampionshipsMaidenhead282H17/03/12Berkshire & Sth Bucks County ChampionshipsMaidenhead274F22/01/11Maxwell January Open MeetAylesbury276F27/11/11Guildford City County Qualifier MeetGuildford233F23/01/11Maxwell January MeetAylesbury20925/09/10Maxwell September MeetAylesbury190H13/03/10Berks & S Bucks ChampsMaidenhead18324/10/09AlB Tigers (Jersey) OpenLe Quennevais Jersey15610/05/09Haslemere B Grade OpenHaslemere13724/01/09Maxwell Swim Club MeetAylesbury142H06/12/08City of Oxford Winter MtCowley13027/09/08Maxwell Open MeetAylesbury13027/09/08Maxwell Open MeetAylesbury	321F27/06/15Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 MeetAylesburyWycombe Dist313F05/10/13Maxwell Autumn MeetAylesburyWycombe Dist302H23/03/13Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CountyMaidenheadWycombe Dist309F20/01/13Maxwell SC January MeetAylesburyWycombe Dist29915/12/12Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas MeetBournemouthWycombe Dist284F15/07/12Hillingdon SC Summer MeetHayesWycombe Dist283F28/04/12City of Milton Keynes Spring Open MeetBletchleyWycombe Dist284F17/03/12Berkshire & Sth Bucks County ChampionshipsMaidenheadWycombe Dist282H17/03/12Berkshire & Sth Bucks County ChampionshipsMaidenheadWycombe Dist276F22/01/12Maxwell January Open MeetAylesburyWycombe Dist233F23/01/11Guidford City County Qualifier MeetGuidfordWycombe Dist233F23/01/11Maxwell January MeetAylesburyWycombe Dist239H13/03/10Berks & S Bucks ChampsMaidenheadWycombe Dist190H13/03/10Berks & S Bucks ChampsMaidenheadWycombe Dist191H13/03/10Berks & S Bucks ChampsMaidenheadWycombe Dist192H13/03/10Berks & S Bucks ChampsMaidenheadWycombe Dist19324/10/09AlB

Page 2 / 2